GBAC STAR Facility Accreditation Fees

Facility Size FY2023 Fee

<25,000 sq. ft.
25,000 - 199,999 sq. ft.

200,000 - 499,999 sq. ft.
500,000 - 799,999 sq. ft.
800,000 - 999,999 saq. ft.

MM - 1.999MM sq. ft.
2MM+ sq. ft.

Other Facility Types

Hotels

Stadiums/Arenas

Restaurants

$600
$1100
$2800
$4400
$6600
$11,000
$16,500

FY2023 Fee

$3 per room
Minimum: $600

$0.35 per seat
Maximum: $20,000

$3 per seat
Minimum: $600
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